LCDA Series
All Models
25 DIA.
(1.0)
28
(1.12)
DIA.
MAX

0 to 150°F (-18 to 66°C)
Compensated Temperature:
0 to 150°F (-18 to 66°C)
Thermal Effects:
Zero: 0.0015% FS/°F
Span: 0.0008% RDG/°F
Maximum Load: 150% FS
Bridge Resistance: 350 Ω nominal
Construction: Nickel-plated steel,
neoprene boot with SS clamps
Cable: 6 m (20') 4-conductor shielded
22-gage wire
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RATED
MODEL NO. CAPACITY DEFL. COMPATIBLE METERS*
LCDA-25 25 lb 0.008 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-50 50 lb 0.008 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-75 75 lb 0.010 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-100 100 lb 0.010 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-150 150 lb 0.012 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-250 250 lb 0.016 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA-500 500 lb 0.023 DP3002-S, DP87, DP41-S, DP25-S
LCDA Series
0-25 lb to 0-500 lb Capacity
� Provides Maximum
Protection Against